Pressure booster DPA
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/03
Pressure booster DPA
Key features
Function
The pressure booster is a twin-piston
pressure intensifier used only for com-
pressing air.

72022/03 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure booster DPA
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
DPA Pressure booster
002 Size
40 40
63 63
100 100
003 Outlet pressure
10 Max. 10 bar
16 Max. 16 bar
D Double input pressure, without pressure regulator
004 Position sensing
None
A For proximity sensor
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/03
Pressure booster DPA
Datasheet
Function
with pressure regulator
Without pressure regulator
-Q-	 Temperature range
+5 ... +60°C
-L-	 Pressure ratio
1:2
-É-	 www.festo.com
Sets of wearing parts
a page 16
DPA-40 DPA-63/100
•	 Any mounting position
•	 Long service life
•	 Compact construction and attractive
design
•	 Minimal loss of volume due to valve
activation
•	 Short filling times
General technical data – DPA with pressure regulator
Type DPA- No sensing option With proximity option
40-10 40-16 63-10 63-16 100-10 100-16 63-10-A 63-16-A 100-10-A 100-16-A
Piston @ [mm] 40 63 100 63 100
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2 G3/8 G1/2
Pneumatic connection 3 M7 G3/8 G1/2 G3/8 G1/2
Design Twin-piston pressure booster Twin-piston pressure booster
– With piston magnet
Type of mounting With female thread
Mounting position Any
Pressure indicator Prepared for G1/8 Prepared for G1/8 Prepared for G1/4 Prepared for G1/8 Prepared for G1/4
-H-	 Note: This product conforms to ISO 1179-1 and ISO 228-1.
General technical data – DPA without pressure regulator
Type DPA- 40-D 63-D 100-D
Piston @ [mm] 40 63 100
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2
Pneumatic connection 3 M7 G3/8 G1/2
Design Twin-piston pressure booster
Type of mounting With female thread
Mounting position Any
Pressure indicator Prepared for G1/8
-H-	 Note: This product conforms to ISO 1179-1 and ISO 228-1.
Datasheet
General technical data
92022/03 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure booster DPA
Datasheet
Operating and environmental conditions
Type DPA- DPA with pressure regulator DPA without pressure regulator
40-10 40-16 63/100-10(-A) 63/100-16(-A) 40-D 63/100-D
Operating pressure/input
pressure

18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/03
Pressure booster DPA, with air reservoir
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
DPA Pressure booster
002 Size
40 40
63 63
100 100
003 Outlet pressure
10 Max. 10 bar
16 Max. 16 bar
004 Air reservoir
CRVZS Stainless steel
005 Air reservoir volume
2 2 l
5 5 l
10 10 l
20 20 l
192022/03 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure booster DPA, with air reservoir
Datasheet
Function
Pressure booster with pressure
regulator
-Q-	 Temperature range
+5 ... +60°C
-L-	 Pressure ratio
1:2
-É-	 www.festo.com
Sets of wearing parts